



CONSENT FORM (Schedule 1)

Incorporating the terms of the Musicians' Union / Audio Network Ltd Agreement dated 1st January 2022 This Agreement is made on......2022 between...... (Insert full name of performer) ("Performer") and Audio Network Ltd of The Johnson Building, 77 Hatton Garden, London EC1N 8JS Name and address of Contractor (if any) Title(s) recorded (Use working title if necessary) 3.....4......4..... 7......8.......8......... 9......10...... 13......14...... 17......18....... **FEES** + Vat Total = This agreement incorporates the terms, conditions, promises, agreements and undertakings on the part of Audio Network and Performer set out in the Agreement made on 1st January 2022 between the Musicians' Union and Audio Network Ltd. Audio Network hereby agrees to pay Performer the Fees (plus VAT if applicable) set out above in full within 21 days of receipt of an invoice which includes the Performer's payment details. Performer hereby agrees that in consideration of and upon payment in full of such Fees s/he will irrevocably assign to Audio Network throughout the world in perpetuity all rights (whether now known or hereafter created) of whatsoever kind that subsist in the Performer's recorded performances of the above Titles made hereunder and grant all such consents as may be necessary pursuant to Part II of the Copyright Designs and Patents Act 1988 (as the same may be amended or re-enacted from time to time) ("the Act") to enable Audio Network to exploit and permit the exploitation of the recorded performances referred to above throughout the world to the fullest extent possible. Performer further agrees that s/he shall not rely on any moral rights, performers' rights or other rights of whatsoever nature that s/he may have in the recorded performances referred to above to prevent their exploitation by Audio Network. Data Protection: Performer consents to the disclosure / processing of their personal information, including the fact of their MU membership (if applicable), by: (a) Audio Network in order to fulfil their obligations under this Session Agreement; (b) The MU in order to assist it in the collection and distribution of income for them from the further and secondary use of Recordings made under this Session Agreement. SignedPrint Name in capitals (on behalf of Audio Network Ltd) Date: Date:

Late Payment of Commercial Debts (Interest) Act 1998. Interest at 8% above the UK clearing banks base rate is applicable to all Fees paid late.

THE COPYRIGHT IN THIS CONTRACT BELONGS TO THE MUSICIANS' UNION, 30 SNOWFIELDS, LONDON SE1 3SU

Performer's MU membership no......PPL ID.....